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Distances FroM SipE Stakes For Cross-SECTIONING
BLOPE 1 TO 1. ROADWAY OF ANY WIDTH

=
w
®
©

s [ ®

=33
=13

ety
SSISSBBELBSLLBEES

bt
ScSSooQQSEoEE

..‘..............‘*
EEEEEE85888558553

=,

38832222232238222233332 | °
g2

T B 1 5
25
=3
S

A
{=1=1

OIS e

388388388288238382332332333333355!

WR=OD

HLEMED

COOOO0OOOOOCOOO
RO
25

>

0 T

gggggggggg888806ooosgggoboéobsoboéoooc 5

Qo
ww
LW

39.
40,
41,
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

B

2 s s

hhh#*t#*ﬁ*“w

i

CO0000O0OO0O00

g

L=

R
AR

SISttt S o o e T o = o S = R S o = Y bttt =t =t Yo =t T = Y= =1 =]
=3
=}

[ttt o ottt St S o o o ot e e ot T T T gy o e PR o 9989

SSOSS5S850
1 o 0 o 1 1 6
@ .n.owg s 2
coa3ad
P=1=2=1=2=1- 110
b
oW

of slo? stake from side or shoulder stake for any width roadway, slope 1 to 1. If

groundadi,nearly level, the cut or fill at side stake i3 located by the double entry method in left

d top row. The number in body of table in same row and column gives distance from

to slope stake. If ground s not level estimate the difference {n elevation between the

and slope stake, lower target by this amount if cut, elevate if fill. Add this amount to

cut or fiil and find distance in table. Set up rod at thig polnt, and line of sight should cut target.
It 1t does not make the slight adjustment necessary,
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SLOPE 1% TO 1. ROADWAY OF ANY WIDTH.
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DISTANCES FROM SIDE STAKES FOR CROSS-SECTIONING.
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Please Return to

City of San Diego Wat
Room S03 Civic C




